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Service trolley

612 ST

Product no. 81300612
GTIN 4018754333981
Model 612 ST

Label. Service trolley Load capacity 150kg

Product highlights.

Handy.
Perfectly equipped with one drawer and two practical shelves.

Pioneering.
Rubberized comfort wheels (@ 125 mm) with two parking brakes ensure ease of
movement.

Resilient.
High static load capacity of up to 150 kg. The drawer has a load capacity of up to 30 kg!

Moveable.
- Extremely maneuverable, compact and always right where you need it.



Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.
Number of drawers 1
Width mm (b) 819 mm
Colour green RAL 6024;

Colour abbreviation
Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)
Load capacity

Variants.

Product no.

81300612

Model no. (ERP)

612 ST

anthracite RAL 7016
RAL 6024; RAL 7016
909 mm

410 mm

150 kg

Description

567 x 354 x 71 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Service trolley Load capacity 150kg
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775

480

245

775

480

245

91.14 dm3
81300612

25,500

1,500

0,000
4018754333981
CHINA
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
94032080

1

25500 ¢

GTIN

4018754333981
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GTIN-Code.

47018754 333981“

Accessories.

83812070 81484001 81484002
Empty tray for small Drawer dividers Drawer dividers
components
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